
State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
Prior Authorization Form

PROTON PUMP INHIBITORS (PPI’s)
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*

	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Preferred agents will be approved for payment without prior authorization for eligible participants within the approved dosage quantities and age limits.  Doses of greater than one dosage unit per day for any PPI require further documentation and submission of a Quantity Override Request form.
	· Prevacid® Solutab will only be approved for participants who meet at least one of the following criteria:
	

	(   less than 5 years of age
	
	(  has failed or is not a candidate for the preferred agents.


Non-preferred agents will be approved for payment only after documented failure of two preferred agents within the last 6 months.

Preferred Agents:  



	                Drug
	
	Strength and Dosing Instructions

	· Nexium® suspension
	
	

	· omeprazole RX
	
	

	· pantoprazole tablets
	
	

	· Protonix® suspension
	
	

	

	Non-Preferred Agents:

	Drug
	Strength and Dosing 
Instructions
	Drug
	Strength and Dosing Instructions

	· Aciphex® sprinkle capsules
	
	· omeprazole/sodium
	

	· Dexilant®
	
	bicarbonate
	

	· esomeprazole strontium
	
	· omeprazole suspension
	

	· lansoprazole
	
	· Prevacid® Solutab
	

	· Nexium® capsules
	
	· Prilosec® suspension packets
	

	· omeprazole OTC
	
	· rabeprazole tablets
	


History of Preferred PPI Trials:

	Drug
	Dates of Trial
	Reason(s) for Failure

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-10 diagnosis codes are submitted on professional office claims to Medicaid on a routine basis.


	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.
                      All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at: http://www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms) Revised: 3/23/16, 7/1/16, 

